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We are the Haringey Safeguarding Adults 
Board. We are writing our plan to keep 
people safe from harm for the next 5 years. 

 

We work together with other organisations 
to keep adults at risk safe from abuse 

 
 
 

 
 
We want to hear your views about our plan 

 
 
 
 

You can fill in the question booklet to tell 
us what you think, you can ask someone 
to help you do this. 

 
 
 
 
 

 
You need to tell us what you think by 
26 June 2023. 
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Here is a summary of our plan for the next 5 

years 
 
 
 

 

Our plan has three priorities 
 

1. Prevention & Awareness 
this means finding and dealing with 
risks and helping everyone to better 
understand safeguarding. 

 
 

 
2. Learning, Reflection and Practice 

Improvement 

this means learning from mistakes and 

help everyone do better next time. 

 
 
 
 

3. Safeguarding and Quality of Services 
this means protecting people from 
abuse helps organisations work better. 

 
 

 

You can read the full Easy Read booklet 
here www.haringey.gov.uk/hsab 

 
 
 

 



4 
 

If you want to know more information about us 
 
 
 
 

 

You can visit our website 
www.haringey.gov.uk/safeguarding 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

or contact us at 
haringeysab@haringey.gov.uk 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

If you think someone is doing or saying 
something to hurt you or a person you 
know, it is important that you tell someone. 

 
 

Contact the First Response Team 

Telephone: 020 8489 1400 

 
 

Email: 

firstresponseteam@haringey.gov.uk 
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